Supplier TOSHIBA CARRIER CORPORATION

Eowrtepikr povada RAS-B10J2KVG-E

E&wrepikr yovada RAS-10J2AVG-E

Sound power level

£0WTEPIKNA povada (Wugn) dB 54

£EWTEPIKA povada (Wugn) dB 63

£0WTEPIKNA povada (BEpuavan) dB 54

£EWTEPIKA povada (Bépuavon) dB 65

WuKTIKO péco

ToTog R32
Auvapiko Béppavang Tou TTAavATN (GWP) kgCOoeq 675

Refrigerant leakage contributes to climate change. Refrigerant with lower global warming potential (GWP) would contribute less to global warming than a refrigerant with higher GWP, if leaked

to the atmosphere. This appliance contains a refrigerant fluid with a GWP equal to 1975. This means that if 1kg of this refrigerant fluid would be leaked to the atmosphere, the impact on global
warming would be 1975 times higher than 1kg of CO2, over a period of 100 years. Never try to interfere with the refrigerant circuit yourself or disassemble the product yourself and always ask a
professional.

Cooling

Energy efficiency class A++
Design load (Pdesignc) kw 25

Emoxiakr ammédoon (SEER) 6.10
Etroxiakn KatavaAwon evépyelag (Qeg) (1) kwh/annum 143

(*) Mg Baon Ta atroTEAéOHATA TWV TUTTIKWV SOKIJWY. H TTpaypaTikA katavaAwon evépyeiag e§apTdTal atrd Tov TPATTo XpoNG TNG GUOKEUNG KAl aTTd TO HEPOG OTO OTTOI0 BPICKETAI.



Heating

Energy efficiency class

Design load (Pdesignh) kw
Etroyiakr amédoon (SCOP)

ETroxiakn katavaAwon evEPYEIag (Que) (%) kwh/annum
E@edpikr amédoon Bépuavong kw

Heating/Average

A+

24

4.00

839

043

AnAwpévn Beppiki arédoon, yia 0eppokpacia EcwTEPIKOU XWwpou 20°C kail e§wTepIkn Beppokpaaia Tj.

Tj=-7°C (Pdh) kw
Tj=2°C (Pdh) kw
Tj=7°C(Pdh) kw
Tj=12°C (Pdh) kw
Tj=bivalent temperature (Pdh) kw
Tj=6pIo Aertoupyeiag (Pdh) kw
Tj=-15°C (Pdh) kw

(*) Mg Baon Ta atroTeAéoPATA TWV TUTTIKWV SOKIYWY. H TTpaypaTiki KatavaAwon evépyelag e§apTdaTal atrd Tov TpATTo XprioNng TNG CUOKEUNG

KQI aT1T0 TO H€POG GTO OTTOI0 BPIoKETAI.

212

1.29

0.83

0.78

212

Heating/Warmer

A++

13

4.60

393

1.29

0.83

0.78

1.29

Heating/Colder



